Annual Tuition	School Day	
(August-May)	8:00-3:00pm	
	(8:30 start time and 3:00 dismissal)	
Preschool (Half-Day – 8:30am-12:00pm)	\$2,400.00	
Preschool (Full Day – 8:30am-3:00pm)	\$3,200.00	
Preschool (Extended Day – 7:30am-5:00pm)	\$4,500.00	
K5-8 grade	\$6,166.00*	
9-12 grade	\$8,408.00*	
*Ed.Choice scholarships available for K5-12 grade students ¹		

Fee	Amount	Applies To:
Registration/Books and Materials	\$150.00	Preschool only
New Student Registration	\$50.00	New enrollees only
Books & Materials	\$350.00 ²	Every Student (K5-12 th)
Sports Fee	\$50.00	Any HTCA student participating in sports at HTCA
Band Fee	\$50.00	All 4 th & 5 th Grade
		Band Members (6 th -12 th)
Graduation Fee	\$50.00	Kindergarteners only
Graduation Fee	\$100.00	Seniors only
Yearbook Fee	\$20.00	Any student
Extended care	\$1,500.00	Any student (above K4) who is
		required to be dropped off at 7:30am
		and picked up by 5:00pm

¹For more information on Ed.Choice Scholarships click the following link: https://education.ohio.gov/Topics/Other-Resources/Scholarships/EdChoice-Expansion

²Must be enrolled by April 19. After April 19, fee amount increases to \$400/student. After May 31, fee amount raises to \$450/student.